it

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

HLAHERAL

EHTrE
G
- ZNbs
FEMIE
EHTrE

RESTH

o

G
FEMIE
B
FAHS T
RES

R
FEMIE
FEMIE
FEAIE
{22
FEMIE
FEAIE
e T P
e T P
Mgt
TR
PSS
R&st

FEMIfE T

w4
RO
BROTT

FROFE

FROHE:
5ROsE
SPOJE
F03
O7T
RO
FRO%
508
O

#O

sl ES
46.96
23.49
18.09
16.98
16.06
14.48
13.85
13.63
12.1
11.05
10.96
9.68
9.57
9.3
8.57
8.43
7.23
6.59
0.47
5.68
5.68
53
5.28
4.7
4.58

4.54



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

REST
P
K&
{2
{2
- ZNbs
G
RIARTE
FEMIE
SR Z N ks
FEMIE
RE&EEH

ERVADRZI[=i N

SNt
Ko
Ko
S
MR
S
SR

SNt
St

SNt
SR
e

R

PO
05k
J70%%
AEOEE
FROMH
i@}

ROZ

397

3.66

3.19

3.02

29

2.73

2.72

2.62

2.52

2.5

2.12

2.06

1.97

1.95

1.94

1.92

1.83

1.71

1.67

1.35

1.33

0.67

0.6

0.49

0.35

0.21



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

6l

02

63

04

05

06

07

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

71

78

79

80

ERVABRZILEVIN
FEMlE
N

EAVABRZILEVIN

EAVABRZILEVIN

BEH
N L
e o
j(/ﬁ‘% =3
R AN

TR
=
o
S
j(/ﬁ*% =]
o
o
S
M
o

FROGEE
FROFH
=205
= O3
ZEOME
FO&
0%
#FO%
=OH
BHO%
POFF
=0
(0
EL0)
O
JBOM
#ROE
FROZE
EOff
JE Oy
HLOHTF
AOfH
POfFE
SOzE
o] O
105

FORE

HE.R%

-0.01

-0.09

-0.16

-0.26

-0.27

-0.27

-0.28

-0.28

-0.31

-0.64

-0.69

-0.81

-0.81

-0.95

-1.02

-1.23

-1.55

-1.94

247

247

-2.52

-2.78

-2.83

-2.98

-3.21



81 A FROE -3.49

82 A Y ¥ Okt -3.52
83 KB ZEOf#, -4.05
84 paiif=tes OB -4.76
85 B _H 2 10) 5 -4.76
86 EHTRE +00 -5.49
87 {2 BROF -5.54
88 K& RO -5.64
89 ETRVAD A2 PN #ROJE, -5.71
90 Rieh #O -6.04
91 BHREH BROE -6.09
92 ERMEH FHOMK -6.19
93 e ROBE(HRAE) -6.7
94 L Eel FOE -6.71
95 e ZOM -6.72
9 Blripa) NN MO -6.78
97 EHITH =0t -6.82
98 K& HEO%E -6.94
9 s PHOZRE -7.12

100 FHlmEH fRO -1.21



