排名	就讀學校	姓名	實際報酬率
1	大灣高中	張O恩	46.96
2	玉井工商	陳O竹	23.49
3	台南二中	林O瑨	18.09
4	高餐大附中	李O綺	16.98
5	美和高中	孫O桓	16.06
6	玉井工商	楊O豪	14.48
7	嘉華高中	蔡0宸	13.85
8	台南二中	劉〇智	13.63
9	美和高中	李O福	12.1
10	輔仁中學	郭O祺	11.05
11	成大附工	陳O憲	10.96
12	大灣高中	陳O恩	9.68
13	輔仁中學	黄O媞	9.57
14	美和高中	林O暐	9.3
15	美和高中	張O誌	8.57
16	美和高中	鄧O庭	8.43
17	輔仁中學	王0嘉	7.23
18	美和高中	程O元	6.59
19	美和高中	陳O羽	6.47
20	高雄高商	林O毅	5.68
21	高雄高商	吳O均	5.68
22	枋寮高中	楊O雁	5.3
23	高雄中學	鄭O榕	5.28
24	溪湖高中	李0杰	4.7
25	大灣高中	汪O叡	4.58
26	美和高中	蔡0萱	4.54

27	嘉華高中	陳O璇	4
28	南光高中	彭O誌	3.97
29	大灣高中	方O鈺	3.66
30	輔仁中學	蕭O聖	3.19
31	輔仁中學	林O嫻	3.02
32	高餐大附中	施O婕	2.9
33	台南二中	林O辰	2.73
34	長榮中學	蔡O穎	2.72
35	美和高中	曾〇檄	2.62
36	高餐大附中	鄭O淞	2.52
37	美和高中	葉O禕	2.5
38	大灣高中	蘇O華	2.12
39	國立成功商水	王O婷	2.06
40	高餐大附中	陳O蓁	1.97
41	大灣高中	黄O諭	1.95
42	大灣高中	翁0安	1.94
43	美和高中	鍾O霖	1.92
44	南光高中	盧0燕	1.83
45	美和高中	陳O儒	1.71
46	美和高中	劉O佑	1.67
47	高餐大附中	吳O妤	1.35
48	台南二中	馬O祐	1.33
49	高餐大附中	黄0筠	0.67
50	美和高中	陳O晴	0.6
51	輔仁中學	侯O潔	0.49
52	高餐大附中	黄O琪	0.35
53	大灣高中	林O芸	0.21

54	國立成功商水	林O譁	0
55	美和高中	林O棋	-0.01
56	小港高中	李0玉	-0.09
57	國立成功商水	高O璇	-0.16
58	國立成功商水	羅〇琳	-0.26
59	枋寮高中	李0志	-0.27
60	高餐大附中	趙O綸	-0.27
61	左營高中	許O宏	-0.28
62	美和高中	黄O翔	-0.28
63	普台高中	顏O緯	-0.31
64	大灣高中	李O軒	-0.64
65	枋寮高中	黄O勝	-0.69
66	大灣高中	黄0蕎	-0.81
67	高餐大附中	吳O辰	-0.81
68	國立成功商水	葉O智	-0.95
69	輔仁中學	范O彬	-1
70	大灣高中	蘇O韋	-1.02
71	大灣高中	林O豪	-1.23
72	大灣高中	董O倫	-1.55
73	大灣高中	廖〇瑞	-1.94
74	大灣高中	洪O軒	-2.47
75	大灣高中	李O碩	-2.47
76	南光高中	李O儒	-2.52
77	大灣高中	吳O諠	-2.78
78	輔仁中學	何O綸	-2.83
79	輔仁中學	盧O妤	-2.98
80	大灣高中	董O龍	-3.21

81	高餐大附中	林O凱	-3.49
82	南光高中	曾O敬	-3.52
83	大灣高中	李0賦	-4.05
84	文山高中	李0馨	-4.76
85	台南二中	楊O妤	-4.76
86	玉井工商	王O翱	-5.49
87	輔仁中學	陳O尹	-5.54
88	大灣高中	李0安	-5.64
89	國立成功商水	蘇O鳳	-5.71
90	長榮高中	鄭O允	-6.04
91	台東高中	邱O哲	-6.09
92	美和高中	郭O林	-6.19
93	成德高中	吳O傑(成德)	-6.7
94	輔仁中學	梁0瑩	-6.71
95	輔仁中學	詹O彬	-6.72
96	北門農工	曾O盈	-6.78
97	玉井工商	高O祐	-6.82
98	大灣高中	施O妮	-6.94
99	陽明高中	陳O臻	-7.12
100	美和高中	陳O	-7.21